RPTT	1,30	
APN	003-195-04	

181401 QUIT CLAIM DEED

THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the	GRANTOR(S) EUREKA COUNTY TREASURER, TRUSTEE
(Gary King/DG&1 Management)	for and in consideration of
Eight hundred and 00/100	Dollars (\$ 800 00) do hereby QUIT CLAIM the right, title
and interest, if any, which GRAN FOR may have	in all that real property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged,
to the GRANTEE(S).	
Smile 4U Inc	whose street address is
(if applicable) PO Box 101	, situate in the City
of <u>Lynden</u> , Coun	ty of, State ofWashington
All that certain property in the County of Eureka	, State of Nevada bounded and described as follows
(Set forth legal description)	
LOT 50, NEVELCO INC UNIT	T#1
	appeartenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to
In Witness Whereof, I'We have hereunto set my	hand/our hands on <u>March 19, 2003</u>
Frances E. Lalo	
Signature of Grantor	
Frances E. Gale, Eureka County Treasurer	
STATE OF NEVADA)	
COUNTY OF EUREKA	h-1.
This instrument was acknowledged befor	ce me on (dall) March 19, 2003
By (person(s) appearing before bear, public)	Trancos E. Dale
9	
Hady However	GLADY GOICOECHEA Notary Public - State of Novada
Notary Public 7-10-2001	Appointment Recorded in Eureka County No 94-0329-B - Expires July 10, 2006
	(Notary Stamp)
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAN STATEMENT TO	THIS SPACE FOR RECORDERS USE ONLY
	359 292
Name Smile 4U Inc	1504 359 1 292
Address PO Box 101	. frule 44 ore 03111220 1:19.48
City/State/Zip Lynden, WA 98264	703 Will 20 1/1 3- 40
	BOOK 359 PAGE 292 FILE TO FEET 14
	Pool 2 2 1 MOS 2 2 LIES 19
	181401

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

1. Assessor Pa 2)03 - 195	arcei Numberiet			FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
	(a)		İ	Document/Instruments 181401
	-04	•	ł	Book 359 Page 292,
p)		=	1	Date of Recording 3-20-03
e)		-	į	Notes
d)		•	1	
2. Type of Pro	nectv.		ı	
2. type 01 F10;	Perry. Vacant Land	b)	Single Fam Re	
38	Condo/Twnhse	3	2-4 Plex	
•) 💢	Apt Bidg	ı 🗀	Committed	
ຄັ 🗀	Agneultural	h) 🗀	Mobile Home	
راه	Other			m)
3 Total Value	e/Sales Price of	Droparts		s 800 ∞
Transfer Tax	of Foreclosure C	my (value o	or brobetty)	\$
			/ /	\$ 1.30
Real Propert	y Transfer Tax Du	ie'	1 1.	\$ 1.30
A If Evamatia	a Claimed		1 /	
4. If Exemptio		NDC 375	000 8	\ / /
	r Tax Exemption, p Reason for Exemp		nan' pechou: -	\
. b. explain	Meason for Exemp	uon.		
			_	
5. Partial Inter	est. Percentage	being tran	nsferred	%
	and the same of th			
The undersigne	d declares and ac	knowledge:	s, under penal	ty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375 060
and NRS 375.1	10, that the inform	ation provid	ded is correct	to the best of their information and
belief, and can l	be supported by d	ocumentati	on if called up	on to substantiate the information
neniadad bassis		. die allaine		
- hi owasa tistelu	. Furthermore, the	s visaliowai	nce of any clas	med exemption, or other determination
of additional tax	. Furthermore, the due, may result in	s disallowa: 1 a penalty	nce of any clar	med exemption, or other determination
of additional tax	. Furthermore, the due, may result in	a penalty	nce of any clar	tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
of additional tax	due, may result in	n a penalty	nce of any clar of 10% of the	med exemption, or other determination tax due plus interest at 1% per month.
of additional tax Pursuant to NF	due, may result in the B	n a penalty	nce of any clar of 10% of the	med exemption, or other determination
of additional tax Pursuant to NF additional amo	due, may result in RS 375,030, the Bount owed.	n a penalty	nce of any clar of 10% of the	med exemption, or other determination tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Figure jointly and severally liable for any
Pursuant to NF additional amo Signature	due, may result in the B	n a penalty	nce of any clar of 10% of the	med exemption, or other determination tax due plus interest at 1% per month. i jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Treasurer
of additional tax Pursuant to NF additional amo	due, may result in RS 375,030, the Bount owed.	n a penalty	nce of any clar of 10% of the	med exemption, or other determination tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Figure jointly and severally liable for any
Pursuant to NF additional amo Signature Signature	due, may result in RS 375.030, the Bount owed.	a penalty uyer and S	nce of any cla of 10% of the Seller shall be	med exemption, or other determination tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Flointly and severally liable for any Capacity Treasurer Capacity
Pursuant to NF additional amo Signature Signature SELLER (GR	due, may result in RS 375.030, the Bount owed.	a penalty uyer and S	nce of any cla of 10% of the Seller shall be	med exemption, or other determination tax due plus interest at 1% per month. i jointly and severally liable for any Capacity Treasurer
Pursuant to NF additional amo Signature Signature SELLER (GR	due, may result in RS 375.030, the Bount owed.	a penalty uyer and S	nce of any clar of 10% of the Seller shall be	med exemption, or other determination tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Fointly and severally liable for any Capacity Treasurer Capacity ER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)
Print Name:	due, may result in RS 375.030, the Bount owed.	a penalty uyer and S	nce of any cla of 10% of the Seller shall be	med exemption, or other determination tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Fointly and severally liable for any Capacity Treasurer Capacity ER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)
Pursuant to NF additional amo Signature Signature SELLER (GR	tidue, may result in RS 375.030, the Bount owed. TYPINGSA CANTOR) INFO	a penalty uyer and S	nce of any clar of 10% of the Seller shall be	med exemption, or other determination tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Fointly and severally liable for any CapacityCapacity ER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) ame:
Print Name:	CANTOR) INFO	n a penalty uyer and S la C RMATION	nce of any clar of 10% of the Seller shall be BUY Print N	med exemption, or other determination tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Fointly and severally liable for any Capacity Treasurer Capacity ER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) ame:
Print Name: Address:	CANTOR) INFO QUIREO) Frances Gale P O Box 667 Eureka, NV 8	n a penalty uyer and S la C RMATION	nce of any clar of 10% of the Seller shall be BUY Print N Addres	med exemption, or other determination tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Flointly and severally liable for any Capacity
Print Name: Address: City:	CANTOR) INFO	n a penalty uyer and S la C RMATION	nce of any clar of 10% of the Seller shall be BUY Print N Addres City	med exemption, or other determination tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Fointly and severally liable for any Capacity Treasurer Capacity ER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) ame:
Pursuant to NF additional amo Signature Signature SELLER (GR Print Name: Address: City: State:	CANTOR) INFO QUIREO) Frances Gale P O Box 667 Eureka, NV 8	n a penalty uyer and S la C RMATION 9316	Note of any clar of 10% of the Seller shall be BUY Print N Addres City State	med exemption, or other determination tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Flointly and severally liable for any Capacity
Pursuant to NF additional amo Signature Signature SELLER (GR Print Name: Address: City: State: COMPANY/P	CANTOR) INFO QUIREO) Frances Gale P O Box 667 Eureka, NV 8 ZIP:	n a penalty uyer and S la lo RMATION 9316	Note of any clar of 10% of the Seller shall be BUY Print N Addres City State	med exemption, or other determination tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Flointly and severally liable for any Capacity
Pursuant to NF additional amo Signature Signature SELLER (GR Print Name: Address: City: State: COMPANY/P	CANTOR) INFO QUIREO) Frances Gale P O Box 667 Eureka, NV 8	n a penalty uyer and S la lo RMATION 9316	Note of any clar of 10% of the Seller shall be BUY Print N Addres City State	med exemption, or other determination tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Flointly and severally liable for any Capacity Treasurer Capacity ER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIRED) ame: SS: Zip:
Pursuant to NF additional amo Signature Signature Signature SELLER (GR Print Name: Address: City: State: COMPANY/P (REQUIREO IF NO Print Name:	CANTOR) INFO QUIREO) Frances Gale P O Box 667 Eureka, NV 8 ZIP:	n a penalty uyer and S la lo RMATION 9316	Note of any clar of 10% of the Seller shall be BUY Print N Addres City State	med exemption, or other determination tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Flointly and severally liable for any Capacity
Pursuant to NF additional amo Signature Signature Signature SELLER (GR Print Name: Address: City: State: COMPANY/P (REQUIRED IF NO Print Name: Address:	CANTOR) INFO QUIREO) Frances Gale P O Box 667 Eureka, NV 8 ZIP:	n a penalty uyer and S la lo RMATION 9316	BUY Print N Addres City State	med exemption, or other determination tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Lipointly and severally liable for any Capacity Treasurer Capacity ER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION (REQUIREO) ame:
Pursuant to NF additional amo Signature Signature Signature SELLER (GR Print Name: Address: City: State: COMPANY/P (REQUIREO IF NO Print Name:	CANTOR) INFO QUIREO) Frances Gale P O Box 667 Eureka, NV 8 ZIP:	n a penalty uyer and S la lo RMATION 9316	Note of any clar of 10% of the Seller shall be BUY Print N Addres City State	med exemption, or other determination tax due plus interest at 1% per month. Jointly and severally liable for any